Parker Transport Dept 22 P.O. Box 4346

Houston, TX 77210-4346 713-637-7095 US DOT # 2552902

TO:

Street

Vehicle

Number

Route

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE

Shipper No	
Carrier No.	

Parker Transport (Name of Carrier) (SCAC) FROM: MONTGOMERY MACHINE Consignee Shipper On Collect on Delivery shipments, the letters "COD" must appear before consignee's name - - or as otherwise provided in item 430. Sec. MCHARD Street Zip Code 770/ Destination Origin U.S. DOT Hazmat Reg. Number RATE CHARGES Weight Kind of Packaging, Description of Articles No. Shipping (Subject to Units Special Marks and Exception HM Correction) EXTENSION

REMIT C.O.D. FEE: PREPAID S C.O.D. TO: COD **ADDRESS** Amt: \$ COLLECT | Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to Note- Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically TOTAL

in writing the agreed or declared value of property.

The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the

shipper to be not exceeding

the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the

The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.

(Signature of Consignor)

CHARGES: \$

FREIGHT CHARGES

Check box FREIGHT PREPAID If charges are except when box at to be right is checked collected

RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to assid destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any portion of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination. interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assignee.

SHIPPER CARRIER PARKER TRANSPORT Houston, TX 77210-4346 PER PER **EMERGENCY RESPONSE** DATE TELEPHONE NUMBER

transportation including storage incidental to transportation (§172 604)

* Mark with an 'X' to designate Hazardous Material as defined in the Department of Transportation Regulations governing the transportation of hazardous materials The use of this column is an optional method for identifying hazardous materials on bills of lading per Section 172 201(a)(1)(iii) of Title 49, code of Federal Regulations. Also, when shipping hazardous materials, the shipper's certification statement prescribed in Section 172 204(a) of the Federal Regulations must be indicated on the bill of lading, unless a specific exception from this requirement is provided in the Regulations for a particular materia



PURCHASE ORDER

	Vendor
DEMARCO MACHINE, LTD	
6750 MCHARD ROAD	
HOUSTON, TX 77053	
USA	

Ship To	
SAME AS VENDOR ADDRESS	

		RUDYDEL		TERMS NET 30 DAYS	F.O.B.					
CONTACT			SHIPPING METHOD		ORDER DATE	DATE REQUIRED				
					1/9/2025	1/17/2025				
QTY	UM	PART ID		DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	EXT. COST				
1	EA	HONE	SP-20912	20912 REV. B 41	8,043.00	\$8,043.00				
Used by 18				TO 7.972" +/010" 5631/4 Op# 250 : 1/17/2025						
1	EA	HONE	SP-20912	20912 REV. B 41	8,043.00	\$8,043.00				
			Used by 1	TO 7.972" +/010" 5631/5 Op# 250 : 1/28/2025						

FREIGHT:

\$0.00

ORDER TOTAL:

\$16,086.00

COURIER: PARKER TRANS

RECEIVED BY:

DATE: 1-10-25

1

Parker Transport

Dept 22 P.O. Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346 713-637-7095

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING **ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE**

Parker Transport

Carrier No				dannin and a second
	1	10	25	

	HE DO.	Γ# 2552902			anopo	11 4				Date		
	03 00			(Name o	of Carrier)		*	(S	CAC)			
TO: Consignee	Moni	GOMERY	Mocketi		FROM: Shipper	NE	M	bre	0	Maclia	IE	
On Street	Collect on Delive	ry shipments, the letters (COD"	must appear before consignee's r	ame or as otherwis	Street	em 430, Sec.	1	Ma		rd		
Destination	Цои	STONITK.	Zip Code 7	1015	Origin	Цо	usí	ر لم	TK		Zip Code 7	7053
Vehicle Number										U.S. DOT Hazma Reg. Number	at	
Route PC	一年一	M43M										
No. Shipping Units	* HM			aging, Description						Weight (Subject to Correction)	RATE	CHARGES
3		EXI	EN SÍDAS	P(V 12	1740	7					
		Mark Total continues a common general a continue contentament and account and account and account and account a			- Carlos majorajo kan salas saja da serve							
						NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P						
							enter (Marie and American)					
							Marine and a second	na ne na				
REMIT C.O.D. TO: ADDRESS			2		COE)			Amt: \$		C.O.D. FEE: PREPAID \$ COLLECT	
Note- Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of property.			the consigner	Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor, statement:				signor shall sign the	TOTAL CHARGES:			
The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding \$ per				and all inhe	The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without and all other lawful charges. (Signature of Consignor)			out payment of freight	FREIGHT (FREIGHT PREPAID except when box at right is checked	CHARGES Check box If charges are to be collected		
consigned, and des at said destination, interested in all or a	itined as indicated if on its route, oth any of said proper	I above which said carrier (the v erwise to deliver to another carr ty, that every service to be perfo	n effect on the date of the issue of yord carrier being understood thro ier on the route to said destination med hereunder shall be subject t	ughout this contract as i. It is mutually agreed o all the bill of lading to	meaning any as to each can arms and condi	ibed above in person or con rier of all or a tions in the g	apparent poration in ny of, said overning o	t good order, in possession d property ove classification	except as of the pro- er all or an on the dat	perty under the contract by portion of said route to be of shipment.) agrees to carry to its usu destination and as to each	ages unknown), marked
Snipper nereby c	cermes that he is	ramiliar with all the bill of lading	terms and conditions in the gover	ning classification and	tne said terms	and condition	ns are her	reby agreed to	by the sh	nipper and accepted for	nimself and his assignee.	

CARRIER **SHIPPER** PARKER TRANSPORT Houston, TX 77210-4346 PER **PER EMERGENCY RESPONSE** DATE TELEPHONE NUMBER:

Monitored at all times the Hazardous Material is in transportation including storage incidental to transportation (§172.604)

* Mark with an "X" to designate Hazardous Material as defined in the Department of Transportation Regulations governing the transportation of hazardous materials The use of this column is an optional method of identifying hazardous materials on bills of lading per Section (220 (a) Y(iii) (iii) Title 49, code of Federal Regulations. Also, when shipping hazardous materials on bills of lading per Section (172 204(a) Y(iii) (iii) Title 49, code of Federal Regulations. Also, when shipping hazardous materials, the shipper's certification statement prescribed in Section 172 204(a) of the Federal Regulations must be indicated on the bill of lading, unless a specific exception from this requirement is provided in the Regulations or particular materials.